South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 04:26:36 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*4980 Concurrent Resolution, By Hiott, Yow and D.C. Moss
Summary: Agriculture production

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE CONGRESS TO ACT SWIFTLY TO ADDRESS RISING
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION COSTS TO PROTECT SOUTH CAROLINA FARMS AND THE RURAL ECONOMY.

02/16/22
02/16/22
03/02/22
03/15/22
03/16/22
03/29/22
03/29/22
03/31/22

House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate

Introduced (House Journal-page 37)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 37)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow, D.C.Moss

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 8)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 58)

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 10)

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 66)
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