South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:26:36 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*4980 Concurrent Resolution, By Hiott, Yow and D.C. Moss

Summary: Agriculture production

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE CONGRESS TO ACT SWIFTLY TO ADDRESS RISING AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION COSTS TO PROTECT SOUTH CAROLINA FARMS AND THE RURAL ECONOMY.

02/16/22	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 37)
02/16/22	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 37)
03/02/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow, D.C.Moss
03/15/22	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 8)
03/16/22		Scrivener's error corrected
03/29/22	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 58)
03/29/22	Senate	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/31/22	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 66)